
Pos 

666 Carbon 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 
DQ 

666 Carbon 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

26 
85 
9 

19 
555 
80 
23 
55 

932 
701 
94 
72 

133 
12 
1 

41 

4 
74 

21 
5 

549 
44 
51 
24 
34 
33 
23 
12 
16 

160 
95 
98 
97 
20 
21 

99 
32 

Name 

STOJANOVIC Julian 
STELLA Marco 
REGINATO Oscar 
TURCATO Michael 
CONTI Roberto 
KLIKA Dominic 
VUKOTIC Matej 
CLEMENS  Mandl 
MARANGONI Nicola 
VALTORTA Marco 
SGUEGLIA DELLA MARRA Nicolo' 
HORVAT Edward 
DOCZI Zsigmond Laszlo 
GUARISCO Fabio 
VULIC Davor 
BALANT Tim 

CONDIC Sven 
KOZAMURNIK Boris 

SIMAGA Ivan 
SABBION Giacomo 
HODZIC Mario 
BERGAMO Mariano 
IORI Dylan 
MIOR Matteo 
FERRO Sirio 
ALESSIO Michel 
PIVARI Stefano 
BELLU Lorenzo 
ZANETTI Michele 
CHIARELLO Omar 
GHENO Giorgia 
PAGANINI Feliciano 
GAVA Enrico 
ZUPANC Tilen 
MARKUN Luka 

MORANDINI Matteo 
FRANCESCATO Andrea 

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

5 
6 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

6 
6 

Total Tm 

10:22.876 
10:23.054 
10:23.516 
10:23.695 
10:23.913 
10:24.146 
10:37.054 
10:41.659 
10:49.256 
10:49.812 
10:50.138 
10:57.639 
10:58.695 
11:04.633 
11:24.739 
11:36.262 

8:55.887 
10:17.684 

10:57.576 
10:58.400 
11:11.406 
11:12.096 
11:12.427 
11:12.786 
11:18.818 
11:22.143 
11:24.409 
11:26.543 
11:30.020 
11:32.069 
11:36.464 
11:36.482 
11:42.395 
11:46.278 
11:46.712 

10:51.872 
10:56.344 

Diff 

0.178 
0.640 
0.819 
1.037 
1.270 

14.178 
18.783 
26.380 
26.936 
27.262 
34.763 
35.819 
41.757 

1:01.863 
1:13.386 

DNF 
DQ 

0.824 
13.830 
14.520 
14.851 
15.210 
21.242 
24.567 
26.833 
28.967 
32.444 
34.493 
38.888 
38.906 
44.819 
48.702 
49.136 

DQ 
DQ 

Best Tm 

1:42.608 
1:42.386 
1:42.479 
1:41.180 
1:42.019 
1:42.114 
1:44.264 
1:44.052 
1:45.555 
1:45.803 
1:46.011 
1:47.302 
1:47.090 
1:47.493 
1:51.056 
1:52.209 

1:42.971 
1:40.957 

1:41.472 
1:42.061 
1:44.182 
1:43.487 
1:44.973 
1:44.578 
1:45.038 
1:45.932 
1:46.013 
1:44.938 
1:47.678 
1:47.309 
1:45.758 
1:46.019 
1:49.505 
1:49.304 
1:49.171 

1:40.767 
1:40.572 

In Lap 

4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
6 
2 
4 
5 
5 

4 
2 

5 
2 
6 
6 
3 
6 
5 
2 
3 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
2 
5 
4 

4 
5 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
1000 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
1000 
Suzuki GSX R 1000 
BMW S 1000 RR 
BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda CBR1000 RR 
Aprilia Tuono 1100  
Honda CBR 1000 RR 
Aprilia RSV4 
Aprilia Tuono V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 
Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Kawasaki 636 
Honda CBR 600 
Honda CBR 600 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R 6 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSX R 750 
Aprilia RS 660 
Honda CBR600 RR 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Yamaha R 6 
Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Honda CBR600 RR 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9.6.2024. 15:20:23 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

Margin of Victory 

0.178 

Avg. Speed 

144,537 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.180 

Best Speed 

148,298 

Best Lap by 

19 - TURCATO Michael 

4th King of Grobnik 2024. 

09.06.2024. 

666 CARBON +1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:06:48 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

9.6.2024. 15:00 


